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Favbet League

2020/21 10th round, Match #69

Friday, 22.11.2020, 14:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 1°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

1 Popovych Andrii
96 Snizhko Oleksandr
4  Sakiv Taras

29 Kozhanov Denys
20 Pyniashko Vasyl
23 Tkachuk Andrii

44 Matic¢ Mislav

7  Nuriev Anatolii (C)
71 Lopyronok Maksym
17 Knysh Danylo

99 Melichenko Kyrylo

Substitutes

32 Kanibolotskiy Anton

22 Mayembe Shemmy

14 Golodiuk Oleg

15 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
21 Shpak Oleksii

90 Karnoza Artur

33 Khakhlov Oleksii

77 Pavlish Dmytrii

8 Malepe Repo Tercious

Coach
Tsymbal Mykola

Referee:

Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Yeremieiev Andrii
Assistant 2:
Korniiko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

3:2

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

23
17
39
15
24
97
76
29
10
11
9

Sarnavskyi Bohdan
Taylor

Svatok Oleksandr
Loginov Sergii (C)
Dubinchak Vladyslav
Ihnatenko Danylo
Pikhalonok Oleksandr
Nazarenko Oleksandr
Buletsa Serhii
Tsurikov Andriy
Khoblenko Oleksii

Substitutes

33
99
20
2
5
77
14
7

Yurchuk Valerii
Bieliaiev Oleksandr
Di Franko

Safronov Oleksandr
Korkishko Dmytro
Chychykov Oleksiy
Yarmoliuk Yehor
Dovbyk Artem

Coach
Khanas Andrii

VAR Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii

VAR Referee Assistant:
Striletska Maryna

VAR Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Klym Taras
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 10th round, Match #69
Friday, 22.11.2020, 14:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 1°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 3:2 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
15' @ 9 Khoblenko Oleksii
45' 29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
7 Nuriev Anatolii (8} 45+2'
32 kanboloskiy Anon T+ 57
60’ 17 Taylor
68" B 9Khoblenko Oleksii
7o i %; -(E?K/Igr:ykov Oleksiy
7o s éOKEgllitlfliosgmytro
Bimmbe N
33 Kooy oia T 2
20 Pyniashko Vasyl (=) 75'
GO 1 vive
84 24 Dubinchak Vladyslav
33 Khakhlov Oleksii 88
89 97 lhnatenko Danylo
7 Nuriev Anatolii ® 90"
TSI N s0s
15 Matkobogsyl\lilag:gkl\:ﬂad\; N 90+3
90+6' @ 5 Korkishko Dmytro
99 Melichenko Kyrylo 90+7'
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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